General Characteristics
 - 3-Point linkage with adjustment rod
 - Disc manufactured from Boron Steel / High carbon
 - Combination of Plain and Notched Disc
 - Disc Spacing 228mm (9")
 - Manual Gang angle adjustment
 - Bearing Hubs (14 Disc = 4) (16 Disc = 6) (18-24 Disc = 8)
Disc Specification HP Width of Weight
(mm) required cut (mm) (kg)
UBEMODH-14 14 Furrow Offset 14 Ø560 x 4 40-50 1635 ±430
UBEMODH-16 16 Furrow Offset 16 Ø560 x 4 50-60 1852 ±500
UBEMODH-18 18 Furrow Offset 18 Ø560 x 4 60-70 2068 ±575
UBEMODH-20 20 Furrow Offset 20 Ø560 x 4 70-80 2285 ±615
UBEMODH-22 22 Furrow Offset 22 Ø560 x 4 80-90 2502 ±676
UBEMODH-24 24 Furrow Offset 24 Ø560 x 4 90-100 2718 ±731
No. DiscStock Code Model
M.D. Offset Disc Harrow (Rovic)
Note
*All weights, measurements & specifications are approximate and subject to change without prior notification.